Page 1 of 5
Value Canopy/Parking Fixture CP Series
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
4
0
0
0

1 Fixture are set at highest wattage and 5000K
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE
110641 CP20UP-50B 20W
110643 CP30UP-50B 30W
110645 CP45UP-50B 45W
110647 CP55UP-50B 55W
110692 CP55UP-50W 55W
110693 CP70UC-CSB 70W
110694 CP100UC-WCSB 100W
Page 3 of 5
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 727 Rev: 09/19/2025
© 2025 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Value Canopy/Parking Fixture CP Series
4
0
0
0
K
5000K
3
000KVALU
E
DLC 5.1 Chart
MODEL #  PRODUCT ID GENERAL APPLICATION PRIMARY USE DESIGNATION
CP20UC-40[ALL OPTIONS] S-K5BSHP Low Output Fuel Pump Canopy Luminaires
CP20UC-50[ALL OPTIONS] S-P6WDBB Low Output Fuel Pump Canopy Luminaires
CP30UC-40[ALL OPTIONS] S-PKH5J8 Low Output Fuel Pump Canopy Luminaires
CP30UC-50[ALL OPTIONS] S-NP10TM Low Output Fuel Pump Canopy Luminaires
CP45UC-40[ALL OPTIONS] S-KYKVYC Mid Output Fuel Pump Canopy Luminaires
CP45UC-50[ALL OPTIONS] S-5HCBMN Mid Output Fuel Pump Canopy Luminaires
CP55UC-40[ALL OPTIONS] S-DFC0RZ Mid Output Fuel Pump Canopy Luminaires
CP55UC-50[ALL OPTIONS] S-M3BV6M Mid Output Fuel Pump Canopy Luminaires
CP70UC-CS[ALL OPTIONS] S-DSPZG4 Mid Output Fuel Pump Canopy Luminaires
CP100UC-WCS[ALL OPTIONS] S-NHNJGJ High Output Fuel Pump Canopy Luminaires
CP20UP-40[ALL OPTIONS] S-3FPH76 Low Output Parking Garage Luminaires
CP20UP-50[ALL OPTIONS] S-S7L6JN Low Output Parking Garage Luminaires
CP30UP-40[ALL OPTIONS] S-CSWDDT Low Output Parking Garage Luminaires
CP30UP-50[ALL OPTIONS] S-H6NRMC Low Output Parking Garage Luminaires
CP45UP-40[ALL OPTIONS] S-V2FRN5 Mid Output Parking Garage Luminaires
CP45UP-50[ALL OPTIONS] S-WB42XG Mid Output Parking Garage Luminaires
CP55UP-40[ALL OPTIONS] S-7CNXMC Mid Output Parking Garage Luminaires
CP55UP-50[ALL OPTIONS] S-32F7DZ Mid Output Parking Garage Luminaires
CP70UP-CS[ALL OPTIONS] S-N2SJW2 Mid Output Parking Garage Luminaires
CP100UP-WCS[ALL OPTIONS] S-29SD99 High Output Parking Garage Luminaires
Canopy Parking
9.60” (244mm)